
ANNEX B

Is this an early 

procurement? 

Yes/No

Pre-Proc 
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Post Qual

Delivery/

Completion/

Acceptance

(If 

applicable)

COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

300117206605000

Feasibility Study of Mansalay Bypass 

Road, Mansalay, Oriental Mindoro
Planning and 

Design Section
Public Bidding No 03-Jul-20 24-Jul-20 04-Sep-20 17-Sep-20 17-Sep-20 18-Sep-20 28-Sep-20 29-Sep-20 12-Oct-20 20-Oct-20 21-Oct-20 03-Nov-20 19-Nov-20 GAA2020 6,900,000.00                           6,900,000.00 6,850,000.00                         6,850,000.00 

LGU       NACAP        

COA 

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020 

7/25/2020

6,900,000.00

6,850,000.00

50,000.00

0N-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

0.00

Prepared by: Recommended for Approval by: APPROVED:

MAYBELLE R. SISCAR

Head, BAC Secretariat

(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office) Procu rement Monitoring Report as of December 30, 2020 - Consultancy

Bid Evaluation Post Qual

Roxas, Oriental Mindoro

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

SOUTHERN MINDORO

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE IV-B

Remarks                                                                        

(Explaining 

changes from 

the APP)

Chief, Planning and Design Section District Engineer

Source of 

Funds

PMO/             

End-User

Mode of 

Procurement

Actual Procurement Activity ABC (Php) Contract Cost (Php)

Code

(UACS/PAP)

BAC Chairperson Head of the Procuring Entity

   Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities

   Total Contract Price of Procurement Activites Conducted
   Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)

   Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities

DETINO V. GUEVARRA, JR. ANNIELYN E. PADULLO

List of Invited 

Observers
Procurement     Program/Project

Date of Receipt of Invitation
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