Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS SOUTHERN MINDORO DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE REGIONAL OFFICE IV-B Roxas, Oriental Mindoro

ANNEX B

(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office) Procu rement Monitoring Report as of December 30, 2020 - Consultancy

					Actual Procurement Activity										J L	ABC (Php)		(Contract Cost (P	ip)		Date of Receipt of Invitation										
Code (UACS/PAP)	Procurement Program/Project	PMO/ End-User		Is this an early procurement? Yes/No	Pre-Proc Conference	Ads/Post of IB	Pre-bid Conf	Eligibility Check	Sub/Open of Bids	Bid Eva	luation	Post Qual	Date of BAC Resolution Recommending Award	Notice of Award	Contract Signing	Notice to Proceed	Delivery/ Completion	Inspection & Acceptance	Source of Funds	Total	MOOE	со	Total	MOOE	со	List of Invited Observers	Pre-bid Conf	Eligibility Check	Sub/Open of Bids	Bid Evaluation	Post Qual	Delivery/ Re Completion/ (Ex Acceptance char (If th applicable)
OMPLETED	PROCUREMENT ACTIVITI	IES																														
117206605000	Feasibility Study of Mansalay Bypass Road, Mansalay, Oriental Mindoro	Planning and Design Section	Public Bidding	No	03-Jul-20	24-Jul-20	04-Sep-20	17-Sep-20	17-Sep-20	18-Sep-20	28-Sep-20	29-Sep-20 12-Oct-20	20-Oct-20	21-Oct-20	03-Nov-20	19-Nov-20			GAA2020	6,900,000.00		6,900,000.00	6,850,000.00		6,850,000.00	LGU NACAP COA	7/25/2020 7/25/2020 7/25/2020	7/25/2020 7/25/2020 7/25/2020	7/25/2020 7/25/2020 7/25/2020	7/25/2020	7/25/2020 7/25/2020 7/25/2020	
			1				Total Allote	d Budget	of Procure	ment Act	ivities					1	-			6,900,000.00				II			1					
						Total	Contract P	rice of Pro	ocurement	Activites	Conducte	ed								6,850,000.00												
							tal Savings (50,000.00						1						

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

							Total Alloted	Budget of	On-going P	ocuremen	nt Activities									0.00			
	Prepa	red by:	,	MAYB	ELLE R. S	ISCAR							Recom	mended	for App	proval	by:		A J	VARRA, JR.			A

Chief, Planning and Design Section BAC Chairperson

Head, BAC Secretariat

PPROVED:

ANNIEL YN E. PADULLO District Engineer Head of the Procuring Entity